Product information

WISI DM 16 B

SAT splitter, 6-way

W KLASSE

CLASS

Description
At a glance:
The DM 16 B is a 6-way distributor which enables the

symmetrical division of antenna signals on 6 lines. An integrated B Frequency range from 5.... 2400 MHz

DC bypass enables the pass-through of a supply voltage. The m Parallel distribution of satellite, cable and

distribution attenuation is 17 dB. High shielding properties (class o ;
) o } ) terrestrial signals possible

A) guarantee an interference-free transmission of the signals in i ;

i o B Screening factor according to Class A

the input and distribution systems.

B DC-Bypass via one marked output

B Removable plastic base for cable routing below
the distributor

B High port isolation and return loss

B |ow distribution loss

B Diode decoupling to avoid short circuits
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WISI DM 16 B

Technical data

Frequency range
Distribution loss

Isolation

Return loss

Connectors

F-female

General data

Screening factor

DC Bypass IN/OUT 1A/30V

Dimensions (width x height x
depth)

5...2400 MHz
11...17 dB
>20 dB

18 dB

7 pcs. (1x input, 6x output)

>85 dB (class A)
Yes
92x35x28 mm

Sales unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit
Packaging volume sales unit
Gross weight sales unit
Shipping unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) shipping
unit

Packaging volume shipping
package

Gross weight shipping unit
EAN

Article number

Customs tariff number

1 pcs.

370 x320x 170 mm
dm3

0.11 kg

50 pcs.

mm

0.2 dm3

0.11 kg
4010056165802
16580
85437090
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