WISI DM 16 B

SAT splitter, 6-way







Description

The DM 16 B is a 6-way distributor which enables the symmetrical division of antenna signals on 6 lines. An integrated DC bypass enables the pass-through of a supply voltage. The distribution attenuation is 17 dB. High shielding properties (class A) guarantee an interference-free transmission of the signals in the input and distribution systems.

At a glance:

- Frequency range from 5....2400 MHz
- Parallel distribution of satellite, cable and terrestrial signals possible
- Screening factor according to Class A
- DC-Bypass via one marked output
- Removable plastic base for cable routing below the distributor
- High port isolation and return loss
- Low distribution loss
- Diode decoupling to avoid short circuits

Technical data	
Frequency range	52400 MHz
Distribution loss	1117 dB
Isolation	>20 dB
Return loss	18 dB
Connectors	
F-female	7 pcs. (1x input, 6x output)
General data	
Screening factor	>85 dB (class A)
DC Bypass IN/OUT 1A/30V	Yes
Dimensions (width x height x depth)	92x35x28 mm

Sales unit	1 pcs.
Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit	370 x 320 x 170 mm
Packaging volume sales unit	dm³
Gross weight sales unit	0.11 kg
Shipping unit	50 pcs.
Dimensions (WxHxD) shipping unit	mm
Packaging volume shipping package	0.2 dm ³
Gross weight shipping unit	0.11 kg
EAN	4010056165802
Article number	16580
Customs tariff number	85437090